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Quali Pos. In Heat

Pos. No. Firstname Lastname Nat. Chassis Race Team Best Time Group Group Group

1 433 Frederik Zebis Christens DEN TONY RS COMPETITION 54,100 Fast Group 1 A

2 491 Nicolas Guillaume BEL KR SP MOTORSPORT 54,166 Fast Group 2 B

3 499 Maxim Dirickx BEL KR INGO SCHEPERS 54,266 Fast Group 3 C

4 441 Ragnar Veerus EST BIRELART KIVI RACING TEAM 54,267 Fast Group 4 A

5 407 Nikita Gense GER KR DOERR MOTORSPORT 54 305 Fast Group 5 B

Total Result Qualifying Fast Group / Slow Group

5 407 Nikita Gense GER KR DOERR MOTORSPORT 54,305 Fast Group 5 B

6 405 Imke Arts NED KR ARTS IMKE 54,382 Fast Group 6 C

7 451 Jules Cousin FRA TONY DAEMS RACING TEAM 54,390 Fast Group 7 A

8 422 William Kristensen DEN TONY RS COMPETITION 54,397 Fast Group 8 B

9 508 Nicolai Kristensen DEN TONY RS COMPETITION 54,407 Fast Group 9 C

10 418 Rafael Jesus UAE TONY JESUS RAFAEL 54,425 Fast Group 10 A

11 411 Tomass Birstins LAT BIRELART MRG RACING 54,426 Fast Group 11 B

12 401 Mats Johann Overhoff GER KR DOERR MOTORSPORT 54,450 Fast Group 12 C

13 414 Noa Hipp FRA BIRELART RM CONCEPT 54,464 Fast Group 13 A

14 435 Maxim Shchurko LTU BIRELART LENKTYNIU LINIJA 54,539 Fast Group 14 B

15 474 Marco Drittenpreis AUT TONY KRT RACING TEAM 54,552 Fast Group 15 C

16 504 Michael Becker GER COMPKART BECKER MICHAEL 54,601 Fast Group 16 A

17 420 Martins Janovskis LAT GILLARD MRG RACING 54,627 Fast Group 17 B

18 415 Hannes Morin SWE TONY RS COMPETITION 54,630 Fast Group 18 C

19 540 Carl Cleirbaut BEL TONY CARL CLEIRBAUT CARL 54,774 Fast Group 19 A

20 599 Christophe Capitaine FRA EOS RM CONCEPT 54,797 Fast Group 20 B20 599 Christophe Capitaine FRA EOS RM CONCEPT 54,797 Fast Group 20 B

21 409 Brian Ancher FRA BIRELART KARTRUNNER BY OLIVIER BRUNEAU 54,830 Fast Group 21 C

22 430 Victor Frost Bay DEN TONY RS COMPETITION 54,837 Fast Group 22 A

23 448 Victor Sendin FRA BIRELART KARTRUNNER 54,838 Fast Group 23 B

24 426 Tomas Rudokas LTU BIRELART LENKTYNIU LINIJA 54,845 Fast Group 24 C

25 488 Luca Nieuwenhuizen NED LN BRAND RACING 54,868 Fast Group 25 A

26 450 Kyan De Brandt BEL KR SCHEPERS RACING SERVICE 54,882 Fast Group 26 B

27 408 Louis Koch GER KR DOERR MOTORSPORT 54,959 Fast Group 27 C

28 421 J Eckstein GER TONY RS COMPETITION 55 142 F t G 28 A28 421 Jan Eckstein GER TONY RS COMPETITION 55,142 Fast Group 28 A

29 522 Niels Boele NED KR SCHEPERS RACING SERVICE 55,162 Fast Group 29 B

30 468 Lukas Dolezal CZE SODI JM KART V ACR 55,238 Fast Group 30 C

31 455 Axel Goes NED GILLARD GOES AXEL 55,257 Fast Group 31 A

32 529 Kamil Kubera CZE SODI JM KART V ACR 55,258 Fast Group 32 B

33 588 Thomas Piert GER PRAGA PIERT THOMAS 55,625 Fast Group 33 C

34 515 S.h Moon KOR MS RTM RACING-TEAM MARGGRAF 57,507 Fast Group 34 A

35 428 Dylan Lahaye BEL KR SP MOTORSPORT 1:03.734 Fast Group 35 By y p

36 424 Maximilian Adolff GER MS RTM RACING-TEAM MARGGRAF 54,945 Fast Group EXC C
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Announcements: These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Race Director Martin Lainer: Stewards (Chairman) Amber Pauwels:

Timekeeping Victor Rosén: Scrutineer Paul Klaassen:
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